FILENA Unterschrank 82x51,5x43cm, weiss matt

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

FID1285W

820 mm
515 mm
430 mm

Weil3 matt
MDF/Furnier
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

580

820

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

515

241

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz

[1saPHO



